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10.03.2024

Gang: 2

1a Fankhauser Hans * 20

+ Burger Lionel 10
+ Burkhalter Tom 10  

1b Gnägi Florian *** 20

+ Stoll Thomas * 10
+ Balimann Fabian * 10  

2a Fankhauser Tom 19.75

+ Evard Melvin 9.75
+ Burger Noel 10

2b Monney Branighan 19.75

+ Maridor Loic 10
+ Torche Louis 9.75  

3a Burger Matthieu *** 19

- Collaud Romain *** 9
+ Erb Vincent 10  

3b Balimann Sandro * 19

- Krebs Clemens * 9
+ Burger Gabriel 10

3c Collaud Romain *** 19

- Burger Matthieu *** 9
+ Burger Etienne * 10  

4a Leuenberger Gian 18.75

+ Amez-Droz Arnaud 10
- Loup Alexandre * 8.75  

4b Loup Grégoire 18.75

- Freitag Jan 8.75
+ Burger Lionel 10

5a Burger Etienne * 18.5

+ Siegenthaler Leo ** 10
o Collaud Romain *** 8.5  

5b Menoud Liam 18.5

+ Docourt Nicolas 9.75
- Krebs Clemens * 8.75  

5c Balimann Fabian * 18.5

+ Loup Alexandre * 10
o Gnägi Florian *** 8.5

5d Burkhalter Tom 18.5

+ Trachsel Adrien 10
o Fankhauser Hans * 8.5  

5e Erb Vincent 18.5

+ Kaufmann Philippe 10
o Burger Matthieu *** 8.5  

5f Evard Melvin 18.5

o Fankhauser Tom 8.5
+ Docourt Nicolas 10

5g Siegenthaler Leo ** 18.5

o Burger Etienne * 8.5
+ Tissot Maxence 10  

5h Tschan Mirco 18.5

o Tissot Maxence 8.5
+ Pellaton Gabriel 10  

6a Burger Gabriel 18.25

+ Pellaton Gabriel 9.75
o Balimann Sandro * 8.5

6b Kaufmann Philippe 18.25

o Erb Vincent 8.5
+ Maridor Loic 9.75  

6c Stoll Thomas * 18.25

o Gnägi Florian *** 8.5
+ Freitag Jan 9.75  

6d Tissot Maxence 18.25

+ Tschan Mirco 9.75
o Siegenthaler Leo ** 8.5

6e Torche Louis 18.25

+ Ulrich Nicolas 9.75
o Monney Branighan 8.5  

6f Trachsel Adrien 18.25

o Burkhalter Tom 8.5
+ Ulrich Nicolas 9.75  

7 Krebs Clemens * 17.75

- Balimann Sandro * 9
- Menoud Liam 8.75

8 Burri Flemming 17.5

- Burger Noel 8.75
- Amez-Droz Arnaud 8.75  

9a Amez-Droz Arnaud 17.25

o Leuenberger Gian 8.5
- Burri Flemming 8.75  

9b Burger Noel 17.25

- Burri Flemming 8.75
o Fankhauser Tom 8.5

9c Freitag Jan 17.25

- Loup Grégoire 8.75
o Stoll Thomas * 8.5  

9d Loup Alexandre * 17.25

o Balimann Fabian * 8.5
- Leuenberger Gian 8.75  

9e Ulrich Nicolas 17.25

o Torche Louis 8.75
o Trachsel Adrien 8.5

10a Burger Lionel 17

o Fankhauser Hans * 8.5
o Loup Grégoire 8.5  

10b Docourt Nicolas 17

o Menoud Liam 8.5
o Evard Melvin 8.5  

10c Maridor Loic 17

o Monney Branighan 8.5
o Kaufmann Philippe 8.5

10d Pellaton Gabriel 17

o Burger Gabriel 8.5
o Tschan Mirco 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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